

CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN			PROJECT SPONSOR: Public Works Department			BID OPENING DATE: 10/24/2019		
BID CERTIFICATION & CONTRACT REP: Joe Lopez			TIME: 2:00 PM					
PROJECT MANAGER: Gabriel Castano			LOCATION: 505 Barton Sprgs, Ste 1045-C					
PROJECT CONSULTANTS: Lance Parisher / Cobb Fendley			PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 Cal. Days					
DURATION: 425 Cal. Days			LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$1,160 Cal. Days					
PROJECT NAME: HOWARD LANE WATER MAIN EXTEN.			SUB ID#: 6935.035					
BID INVITATION NO: CLMC748			RESPONSES: 8					
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 3960 2207 6665			CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$1,300,000.00					
BIDDER(S):			SMITH CONTRACTING CO. INC			AUSTIN UNDERGROUND INC		
LOCATION:			AUSTIN, TX			AUSTIN, TX		
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond			CC-Cashiers Check			BB		
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED			1			1		
BID ITEM			QTY			UNIT		
101S-B			36			STA		
210S-A			310			CY		
340S-B-3			930			SY		
430S-B			30			LF		
432S-RP-1			1			EA		
432SR-4			17,455			SF		
433S-A			1,620			SF		
505S-B			56			LF		
509S-1			3,535			LF		
510-								
JW:16"x16"			2			EA		
510-KW			2.5			TON		
511S-A6			7			EA		
511S-A16			8			EA		
511S-B			7			EA		
511S-F			5			EA		
604S-E			3,300			SY		
610S-A			72			LF		
628S-B			455			LF		
642S			3,752			LF		
ITEM DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE			AMOUNT		
Preparing Right of Way			\$1,000.00			\$36,000.00		
Flexible Base (12")			\$80.00			\$24,800.00		
HMAC, 3 inches, Type C			\$70.00			\$65,100.00		
New P.C. Curb & Gutter (fine Grading)			\$30.00			\$900.00		
P.C. Sidewalk Curb Ramp with Pavers (Type I)			\$2,000.00			\$2,000.00		
Reconstruct Conc. Sidewalk (4") including removal of Ex. Sidewalk.			\$7.50			\$130,912.50		
Type I P.C. Concrete Driveway			\$11.00			\$17,820.00		
Encasement Pipe, 30" Dia., Steel (3/8")			\$200.00			\$11,200.00		
Trench Excavation Safety Protection Systems (all depths)			\$1.00			\$3,535.00		
Wet Connections, 16"x16" Dia.			\$3,000.00			\$6,000.00		
Ductile Iron Fittings			\$9,500.00			\$23,750.00		
Valves, Gate, 6" Dia.			\$1,400.00			\$9,800.00		
Valves, Gate, 16" Dia.			\$7,400.00			\$59,200.00		
Fire Hydrant (see standard 511S-17)			\$4,000.00			\$28,000.00		
Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in. Dia.			\$2,700.00			\$13,500.00		
Native Seeding for Erosion Control, Broadcast Seeding			\$2.00			\$6,600.00		
Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence.			\$5.00			\$360.00		
Sediment Containment Dikes with Filter Fabric			\$10.00			\$4,550.00		
Silt Fence for Erosion Control			\$2.50			\$9,380.00		
ATLAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.			GRANITE SHOALS, TX			AUSTIN, TX		
BB			BB			BB		
1			1			1		
UNIT PRICE			AMOUNT			UNIT PRICE		
\$7,200.00			\$200.00			\$500.00		
\$10,850.00			\$35.00			\$74.00		
\$27,900.00			\$30.00			\$36.00		
\$1,200.00			\$40.00			\$65.00		
\$3,000.00			\$3,500.00			\$2,600.00		
\$12.00			\$12.00			\$6.00		
\$19,440.00			\$12.00			\$8.00		
\$14,000.00			\$250.00			\$291.00		
\$17,675.00			\$5.00			\$1.00		
\$6,400.00			\$3,200.00			\$10,000.00		
\$25,000.00			\$10,000.00			\$20,000.00		
\$10,500.00			\$1,500.00			\$10,500.00		
\$54,400.00			\$6,800.00			\$8,000.00		
\$31,500.00			\$4,500.00			\$3,500.00		
\$16,000.00			\$3,200.00			\$3,100.00		
\$16,500.00			\$5.00			\$1.00		
\$3,600.00			\$50.00			\$5.00		
\$11,375.00			\$25.00			\$6.00		
\$37,520.00			\$10.00			\$4.00		
\$15,008.00								

CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN		PROJECT SPONSOR: Public Works Department		BID OPENING DATE: 10/24/2019						
BID TABULATION		BID CERTIFICATION & CONTRACT REP: Joe Lopez		TIME: 2:00 PM						
		PROJECT MANAGER: Gabriel Castano		LOCATION: 505 Barton Sprgs. Ste 1045-C						
		PROJECT CONSULTANTS: Lance Parisher / Cobb Fendley		PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 Cal. Days						
		DURATION: 425 Cal. Days		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$1,160 Cal. Days						
PROJECT NAME: HOWARD LANE WATER MAIN EXTEN.		SUB ID#: 6935.035								
BID INVITATION NO: CLMC748		RESPONSES: 8								
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 3960 2207 6665		CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$1,300,000.00								
BIDDER(S):		SMITH CONTRACTING CO. INC		AUSTIN UNDERGROUND INC						
LOCATION:		AUSTIN, TX		AUSTIN, TX						
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Check		BB		BB						
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED		1		1						
7025-AHW	342 LF	Removing and Relocation existing 4 ft. wire fence.	\$12.00	\$4,104.00	\$11.00	\$3,762.00	\$50.00	\$17,100.00	\$6.00	\$2,052.00
703	3,350 LF	Safety Fencing	\$2.00	\$6,700.00	\$2.50	\$8,375.00	\$10.00	\$33,500.00	\$5.00	\$16,750.00
704	137 LF	Metal Beam Guard Rail	\$35.00	\$4,795.00	\$34.00	\$4,658.00	\$50.00	\$6,850.00	\$23.00	\$3,151.00
704-T	2 EA	Metal Beam Guard Railing, Terminal Anchor sections.	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
8025-BC.I.P	2 EA	CIP Project Signs	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
8035-MO	12 MO	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
8245	6 EA	Traffic Signs	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$430.00	\$2,580.00
8715-AR4S	64 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 4" width, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$4.75	\$304.00	\$4.00	\$256.00	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$5.00	\$320.00
8715-AR4B	20 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 4" width, 100 mils in thickness, Broken White in color.	\$4.75	\$95.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$100.00
8715-AR6S	61 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 6" width, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$7.25	\$442.25	\$6.00	\$366.00	\$10.00	\$610.00	\$7.00	\$427.00
8715-AR6B	64 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 6" width, 100 mils in thickness, Broken White in color.	\$7.25	\$464.00	\$6.00	\$384.00	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$7.00	\$448.00
8715-AR12S	77 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 12" width, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$15.00	\$1,155.00	\$12.00	\$924.00	\$10.00	\$770.00	\$14.00	\$1,078.00

CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN
BID TABULATION

PROJECT SPONSOR: Public Works Department
BID CERTIFICATION & CONTRACT REP: Joe Lopez
PROJECT MANAGER: Gabriel Castano
PROJECT CONSULTANTS: Lance Parisher / Cobb Fendley
DURATION: 425 Cal. Days

BID OPENING DATE: 10/24/2019
TIME: 2:00 PM
LOCATION: 505 Barton Sprgs, Ste 1045-C
PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 Cal. Days
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$1,160 Cal. Days

PROJECT NAME: HOWARD LANE WATER MAIN EXTEN.
BID INVITATION NO: CLMC748

SUB ID#: 6935.035
RESPONSES: 8

PROJECT NUMBER(S): 3960 2207 6665

CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$1,300,000.00

BIDDER(S):

SMITH CONTRACTING CO. INC

AUSTIN UNDERGROUND INC

ATLAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

SANTA CLARA CONST. INC.

LOCATION:

AUSTIN, TX

AUSTIN, TX

GRANITE SHOALS, TX

AUSTIN, TX

GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Check

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED

1

BB

1

BB

1

BB

1

BB

871S-AR24S	90	LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 24" width, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$23.00	\$2,070.00	\$19.50	\$1,755.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$23.00	\$2,070.00
871S-DR-ARRW	2	EA	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, Single Arrow, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$345.00	\$690.00
871S-DR-BKE	1	EA	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, Bike Symbol, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$720.00	\$720.00
871S-DR-DARRW	1	EA	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, Double Arrow, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$460.00	\$460.00
SP-501S	55	LF	Jacking or Boring 30" Pipe, Steel Encasement (3/8")	\$750.00	\$41,250.00	\$670.00	\$36,850.00	\$600.00	\$33,000.00	\$765.00	\$42,075.00
SP-510-AWR16-Dia.	55	LF	Factory restrained Joint Pipe, 6" Dia., Class 350 Ductile Iron, (All Depths) Including Excavation and Backfill.	\$125.00	\$6,875.00	\$91.00	\$5,005.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$144.00	\$7,920.00
SP-510-AWR16-Dia.	1,556	LF	Pipe, 16" Dia., DI CL 250 (All Depths) including Excavation and Backfill.	\$110.00	\$171,160.00	\$110.00	\$171,160.00	\$110.00	\$171,160.00	\$180.00	\$280,080.00
SP-510-AWR16-Dia.	1,979	LF	Factory restrained Joint Pipe, 16" Dia., Class 250 Ductile Iron, (All Depths) including Excavation and Backfill.	\$135.00	\$267,165.00	\$160.00	\$316,640.00	\$130.00	\$257,270.00	\$195.00	\$385,905.00
SP-510-L	3,535	LF	Geotextile Filter Fabric, 16" Dia. Pipe	\$1.00	\$3,535.00	\$5.50	\$19,442.50	\$3.00	\$10,605.00	\$1.00	\$3,535.00
SP-641S	2	EA	Stabilized Construction Entrance	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
700S-TM	1	LS	Total Mobilization Payment	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$115,165.00	\$115,165.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00

BASE BID (Base Bid includes Trench Excavation Safety Systems & Special Shoring)

\$1,057,821.75

\$1,135,288.50

\$1,230,330.00

\$1,233,860.00

CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN	PROJECT SPONSOR: Public Works Department										BID OPENING DATE: 10/24/2019						
BID TABULATION	BID CERTIFICATION & CONTRACT REP: Joe Lopez PROJECT MANAGER: Gabriel Castano PROJECT CONSULTANTS: Lance Parishier / Cobb Fendley DURATION: 425 Cal. Days										TIME: 2:00 PM LOCATION: 505 Barton Sprgs, Ste 1045-C PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 Cal. Days LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$1,160 Cal. Days						
PROJECT NAME: HOWARD LANE WATER MAIN EXTEN.										SUB ID#: 6935.035							
BID INVITATION NO: CLMC748										RESPONSES: 8							
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 3960 2207 6665										CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$1,300,000.00							
BIDDER(S):										AARON CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, LP		AUSTIN CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		CASH CONSTRUCTION CO. INC		DANUCCI CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	
LOCATION:										AUSTIN, TX		AUSTIN, TX		PFLUGERVILLE, TX		AUSTIN, TX	
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Check										BB		BB		BB		BB	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED										1		1		1		1	
BID ITEM	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
101S-B	36	STA	Preparing Right of Way	\$652.00	\$23,472.00	\$1,200.00	\$43,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$108,000.00		\$3,000.00		\$108,000.00				
210S-A	310	CY	Flexible Base (12")	\$156.00	\$48,360.00	\$45.00	\$13,950.00	\$150.00	\$46,500.00		\$125.00		\$38,750.00				
340S-B-3	930	SY	HMAC, 3 inches, Type C	\$39.00	\$36,270.00	\$52.00	\$48,360.00	\$35.00	\$32,550.00		\$32.00		\$29,760.00				
430S-B	30	LF	New P.C. Curb & Gutter (Fine Grading)	\$147.00	\$4,410.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,650.00		\$26.00		\$780.00				
432S-RP-1	1	EA	P.C. Sidewalk Curb Ramp with Pavers (Type I)	\$1,895.00	\$1,895.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$4,800.00		\$4,800.00				
432SR-4	17,455	SF	Reconstruct Conc. Sidewalk (4") including removal of Ex. Sidewalk.	\$13.00	\$226,915.00	\$10.00	\$174,550.00	\$9.00	\$157,095.00		\$16.00		\$279,280.00				
433S-A	1,620	SF	Type I P.C. Concrete Driveway	\$26.00	\$42,120.00	\$12.00	\$19,440.00	\$13.00	\$21,060.00		\$22.00		\$35,640.00				
505S-B	56	LF	Encasement Pipe, 30" Dia., Steel (3/8")	\$355.00	\$19,880.00	\$230.00	\$12,880.00	\$300.00	\$16,800.00		\$280.00		\$15,680.00				
509S-1	3,535	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection Systems (all depths)	\$2.00	\$7,070.00	\$5.00	\$17,675.00	\$1.00	\$3,535.00		\$2.00		\$7,070.00				
510-JW:16"x16" Dia.	2	EA	Wet Connections, 16"x16" Dia.	\$7,254.00	\$14,508.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$20,000.00				
510-KW	2.5	TON	Ductile Iron Fittings	\$12,773.00	\$31,932.50	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$32,500.00		\$12,000.00		\$30,000.00				
511S-A6	7	EA	Valves, Gate, 6" Dia.	\$1,538.00	\$10,766.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00		\$3,200.00		\$22,400.00				
511S-A16	8	EA	Valves, Gate, 16" Dia.	\$8,403.00	\$67,224.00	\$7,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$72,000.00		\$10,500.00		\$84,000.00				
511S-B	7	EA	Fire Hydrant (see standard 511S-17)	\$6,616.00	\$46,312.00	\$4,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$6,000.00		\$42,000.00				
511S-F	5	EA	Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in. Dia.	\$3,536.00	\$17,680.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00		\$6,500.00		\$32,500.00				
604S-E	3,300	SY	Native Seeding for Erosion Control, Broadcast Seeding	\$1.00	\$3,300.00	\$5.00	\$16,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,300.00		\$3.00		\$9,900.00				
610S-A	72	LF	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence.	\$8.00	\$576.00	\$5.00	\$360.00	\$4.00	\$288.00		\$6.00		\$576.00				
628S-B	455	LF	Sediment Containment Dikes with Filter Fabric	\$12.00	\$5,460.00	\$20.00	\$9,100.00	\$6.00	\$2,730.00		\$85.00		\$38,675.00				
642S	3,752	LF	Silt Fence for Erosion Control	\$6.00	\$22,512.00	\$4.00	\$15,008.00	\$3.00	\$11,256.00		\$3.00		\$11,256.00				

CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN		PROJECT SPONSOR: Public Works Department		BID OPENING DATE: 10/24/2019								
BID CERTIFICATION & CONTRACT REP: Joe Lopez		TIME: 2:00 PM										
PROJECT MANAGER: Gabriel Castano		LOCATION: 505 Barton Sprgs, Ste 1045-C										
PROJECT CONSULTANTS: Lance Parish / Cobb Fendley		PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 Cal. Days										
DURATION: 425 Cal. Days		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$1,160 Cal. Days										
<p>PROJECT NAME: HOWARD LANE WATER MAIN EXTEN.</p> <p>BID INVITATION NO: CLMC748</p> <p>SUB ID#: 6935.035</p> <p>RESPONSES: 8</p>												
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 3960 2207 6665		CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$1,300,000.00										
BIDDER(S):		AARON CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, LP		AUSTIN CONSTRUCTORS, LLC								
LOCATION:		AUSTIN, TX		AUSTIN, TX								
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Check		BB		BB								
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED		1		1								
7025-AHW	342 LF	Removing and Relocation existing 4 ft. wire fence.	\$13.00	\$4,446.00	\$30.00	\$10,260.00	\$	11.00	\$	3,762.00	\$32.00	\$10,944.00
703	3,350 LF	Safety Fencing	\$4.00	\$13,400.00	\$5.00	\$16,750.00	\$	4.00	\$	13,400.00	\$8.00	\$26,800.00
704	137 LF	Metal Beam Guard Rail	\$50.00	\$6,850.00	\$45.00	\$6,165.00	\$	25.00	\$	3,425.00	\$225.00	\$30,825.00
704-T	2 EA	Metal Beam Guard Railing, Terminal Anchor sections.	\$2,826.00	\$5,652.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	4,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
8025-BC.I.P	2 EA	CIP Project Signs	\$622.00	\$1,244.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	2,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
8035-MO	12 MO	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling	\$2,518.00	\$30,216.00	\$4,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$	9,000.00	\$	108,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00
8245	6 EA	Traffic Signs	\$471.00	\$2,826.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$	500.00	\$	3,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00
8715-AR4S	64 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 4" width, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$5.00	\$320.00	\$2.00	\$128.00	\$	4.00	\$	256.00	\$40.00	\$2,560.00
8715-AR4B	20 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 4" width, 100 mils in thickness, Broken White in color.	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$	4.00	\$	80.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
8715-AR6S	61 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 6" width, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$8.00	\$488.00	\$2.50	\$152.50	\$	6.00	\$	366.00	\$40.00	\$2,440.00
8715-AR6B	64 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 6" width, 100 mils in thickness, Broken White in color.	\$8.00	\$512.00	\$2.50	\$160.00	\$	6.00	\$	384.00	\$55.00	\$3,520.00
8715-AR12S	77 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 12" width, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$15.00	\$1,155.00	\$3.00	\$231.00	\$	12.00	\$	924.00	\$55.00	\$4,235.00

CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN		PROJECT SPONSOR: Public Works Department				BID OPENING DATE: 10/24/2019				
BID TABULATION		BID CERTIFICATION & CONTRACT REP: Joe Lopez				TIME: 2:00 PM				
		PROJECT MANAGER: Gabriel Castano				LOCATION: 505 Barton Sprgs, Ste 1045-C				
		PROJECT CONSULTANTS: Lance Parisher / Cobb Fendley				PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 Cal. Days				
		DURATION: 425 Cal. Days				LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$1,160 Cal. Days				
PROJECT NAME: HOWARD LANE WATER MAIN EXTEN.		SUB ID#: 6935.035								
BID INVITATION NO: CLMC748		RESPONSES: 8								
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 3960 2207 6665		CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$1,300,000.00								
BIDDER(S):		AARON CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, LP		AUSTIN CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		CASH CONSTRUCTION CO. INC		DeNUCCI CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		
LOCATION:		AUSTIN, TX		AUSTIN, TX		PFLUGERVILLE, TX		AUSTIN, TX		
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Check		BB		BB		BB		BB		
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED		1		1		1		1		
871S-AR24S	90 LF	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, 24" width, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$24.00	\$2,160.00	\$8.00	\$720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$65.00	\$5,850.00
871S-DR-ARRW	2 EA	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, Single Arrow, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$377.00	\$754.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
871S-DR-BKE	1 EA	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, Bike Symbol, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$785.00	\$785.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
871S-DR-DARRW	1 EA	Replace reflectorized Type I Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, Double Arrow, 100 mils in thickness, Solid White in color.	\$502.00	\$502.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
SP-501S	55 LF	Jacking or Boring 30" Pipe, Steel Encasement (3/8")	\$1,188.00	\$65,340.00	\$1,100.00	\$60,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$450.00	\$24,750.00
SP-510-AWR16-Dia.	55 LF	Factory restrained Joint Pipe, 6" Dia., Class 350 Ductile Iron, (All Depths) Including Excavation and Backfill.	\$124.00	\$6,820.00	\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$125.00	\$6,875.00
SP-510-AWR16-Dia.	1,556 LF	Pipe, 16" Dia., DI CL 250 (All Depths) Including Excavation and Backfill.	\$122.00	\$189,832.00	\$150.00	\$233,400.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 269,188.00	\$195.00	\$303,420.00
SP-510-L	3,535 LF	Geotextile Filter Fabric, 16" Dia. Pipe	\$5.00	\$17,675.00	\$5.00	\$17,675.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,837.50	\$8.00	\$28,280.00
SP-641S	2 EA	Stabilized Construction Entrance	\$5,024.00	\$10,048.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
700S-TM	1 LS	Total Mobilization Payment	\$68,239.65	\$68,239.65	\$83,199.51	\$83,199.51	\$ 20,000.50	\$ 20,000.50	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00

CERTIFIED BID TAB

CITY OF AUSTIN	PROJECT SPONSOR: Public Works Department		BID OPENING DATE: 10/24/2019	
	BID CERTIFICATION & CONTRACT REP: Joe Lopez		TIME: 2:00 PM	
BID TABULATION	PROJECT MANAGER: Gabriel Castano		LOCATION: 505 Barton Sprgs, Ste 1045-C	
	PROJECT CONSULTANTS: Lance Parish / Cobb Fendley		PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 Cal. Days	
	DURATION: 425 Cal. Days		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$1,160 Cal. Days	
<p>PROJECT NAME: HOWARD LANE WATER MAIN EXTEN.</p> <p>BID INVITATION NO: CLMC748</p> <p>SUB ID#: 6935.035</p> <p>RESPONSES: 8</p>				
PROJECT NUMBER(S):	3960 2207 6665	CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$1,300,000.00		
BIDDER(S):	AARON CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, LP	AUSTIN CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	CASH CONSTRUCTION CO. INC	DENUCCI CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
LOCATION:	AUSTIN, TX	AUSTIN, TX	PFLUGERVILLE, TX	AUSTIN, TX
GUARANTEE:	BB	BB	BB	BB
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED	1	1	1	1
BASE BID (Base Bid Includes Trench Excavation Safety Systems & Special	\$1,364,793.15	\$1,473,794.01	\$	\$1,849,541.00

TRUE COPY OF BID TABULATION AS RECEIVED OR
 CORRECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CONDITIONS
 GOVERNING PROPOSALS.
 CAPITAL CONTRACTING OFFICE
 CONTRACT PROCUREMENT DIVISION
 CITY OF AUSTIN, TX
 DATE 11/22/19